
 
 
 

FY24 JWB Board Monthly  
Meeting Schedule 

Thursday, October 12, 2023 – 9:00 AM 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 – 9:00 AM 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 – 9:00 AM 

Thursday, January 18, 2024 – 9:00 AM 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 – 9:00 AM 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 – 9:00 AM 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 – 9:00 AM 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 – 9:00 AM 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 – 9:00 AM 

Thursday, July 18, 2024 – 9:00 AM  

No August Board Meeting 

Monday, September 23, 2024 – 4:30 PM 
 

FY24 TRIM Hearing Schedule 
Thursday, September 12, 2024 – 6:00 PM – First TRIM  
Monday, September 23, 2024 – 6:30 PM – Final TRIM 

All Board meetings take place at the JWB Office, 14155 58th Street North, 
Clearwater, FL 33760, unless otherwise noted. 

 
For up-to-date information, including meeting agendas and board packet 
materials, visit www.jwbpinellas.org/board-of- directors/board-meetings. 

http://www.jwbpinellas.org/board-of-

